
Farnworth - Little Hulton - Walkden - Astley - Leigh 695 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695
Bolton Hospital 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1752
Highfield, Starling Dr 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1802
Little Hulton, Coniston Ave 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1809
Walkden, Town Centre 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1814
Mosley Common, Garrett Hall Estate 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1824
Tyldesley, Square 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1832
Astley, Miner's Arms 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1714
Leigh, Bus Stn 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1728



Leigh - Astley - Walkden - Little Hulton - Farnworth 695 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695
Leigh, Bus Stn 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1650
Astley, Miner's Arms 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1707
Tyldesley Interchange 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1712
Mosley Common, Garrett Hall Estate 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1719
Walkden, Town Centre 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1728
Little Hulton, Coniston Ave 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1733
Highfield, Starling Dr 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1742
Bolton Hospital 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1747



Farnworth - Little Hulton - Walkden - Astley - Leigh 695 

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695
Bolton Hospital 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632
Highfield, Starling Dr 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Little Hulton, Coniston Ave 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644
Walkden, Town Centre 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649
Mosley Common, Garrett Hall Estate 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659
Tyldesley, Square 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708
Astley, Miner's Arms 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613
Leigh, Bus Stn 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624



Leigh - Astley - Walkden - Little Hulton - Farnworth 695 

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 695 695 695 695 695 695 695 695
Leigh, Bus Stn 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Astley, Miner's Arms 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1652
Tyldesley Interchange 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1657
Mosley Common, Garrett Hall Estate 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1704
Walkden, Town Centre 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1713
Little Hulton, Coniston Ave 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1718
Highfield, Starling Dr 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622
Bolton Hospital 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627




